
大阪陸協長距離記録会　中学生分　結果

３０００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1  9:46.56 204 浴　宏樹 吹田片山中
5 10:45.44 210 赤堀  司 吹田六中
7 10:51.31 810 有福　悠人 八阪中
11 11:13.36 810 坂井　雄飛 八阪中
16 11:31.10 872 仕子　千太郎 緑中
17 11:33.07 872 神保　碧 緑中
19 11:33.12 872 中島　遥斗 緑中
20 11:33.34 872 中山　蒼志 緑中

欠    場 810 竹本　理一 八阪中
欠    場 872 香西　叶翔 緑中
欠    場 810 渡辺　凰輝 八阪中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 4 10:12.51 268 矢野　創士 高槻八中
7 10:26.56 872 山本　蒼介 緑中
13 10:39.54 210 藤岡  竜乃輔 吹田六中
20 10:54.39 872 海馬　惇志 緑中
22 10:59.12 210 崎山  凱飛 吹田六中
25 11:08.71 872 柴田　大地 緑中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ3組 13  9:59.01 270 家岡  遥斗 高槻十中
24 10:32.60 270 長原  淳志 高槻十中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ4組 11  9:39.67 458 川岸　丈流 金光八尾中
17 10:09.84 394 清水　瑛心 東海大仰星中

欠    場 656 川﨑　莉空 津久野中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ5組 15  9:28.33 55001 青木　亮太朗 富田林中
18  9:32.71 78 堀木　朝日 田辺中
21  9:40.07 210 塩﨑  大智 吹田六中

欠    場 809 林　達郎 淀川中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 17  9:28.33 55001 青木　亮太朗 富田林中
31  9:39.67 458 川岸　丈流 金光八尾中
33  9:40.07 210 塩﨑  大智 吹田六中
40  9:46.56 204 浴　宏樹 吹田片山中
55  9:59.01 270 家岡  遥斗 高槻十中
64 10:09.84 394 清水　瑛心 東海大仰星中
68 10:12.51 268 矢野　創士 高槻八中
76 10:26.56 872 山本　蒼介 緑中
79 10:32.60 270 長原  淳志 高槻十中
81 10:33.89 809 中辻　涼介 淀川中
85 10:39.54 210 藤岡  竜乃輔 吹田六中
90 10:45.44 210 赤堀  司 吹田六中
94 10:51.31 810 有福　悠人 八阪中
96 10:54.39 872 海馬　惇志 緑中
101 10:59.12 210 崎山  凱飛 吹田六中
104 11:08.71 872 柴田　大地 緑中
106 11:13.36 810 坂井　雄飛 八阪中
112 11:31.10 872 仕子　千太郎 緑中
113 11:33.07 872 神保　碧 緑中
115 11:33.12 872 中島　遥斗 緑中
116 11:33.34 872 中山　蒼志 緑中
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男子 



３０００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 13 12:26.89 810 飯尾　梨乃 八阪中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 18 12:11.15 394 中尾　沙那 東海大仰星中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 43 12:11.15 394 中尾　沙那 東海大仰星中
53 12:26.89 810 飯尾　梨乃 八阪中

女子 


